
 

 

 

 

 

This Week’s Ysgol Eyton News! 
This week, the children enjoyed the amazing workshops brought to us by Xplore! The children have 

also been very busy creating their wonderful Mother’s Day artwork and writing.  

Estyn have notified us today that they will be slightly changing Ysgol Eyton’s report publication date 

to Monday 14th April. 

Next week, we’re looking forward to Sharing Time! If you’re able to, please come along and chat with 

your children about their work. 

Diary Dates! 
Fri 28th March: Book Fair 3:15-4pm 

Mon 31st March: LAST KS2 swimming session. Book Fair 3:15-4pm 

Tue 1st April: Sharing Time from 2:30pm 

Fri 11th April: Non-uniform day (please donate Easter eggs). Last day of term 

EASTER HOLIDAYS (Mon 14th April: Estyn report published) 

Mon 28th April: INSET Day (children not in school) 

Tue 29th April: School open to children 

Thurs 1st May: Easter Bingo @ 6pm 

Mon 5th May: May Day Bank Holiday (Children not in school) 

Tue 6th May: School open to children 

Fri 23rd May: Non-uniform day (please donate bottles) Last day of term 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY 

Mon 2nd June: School open to children 

Tue 17th June: Sharing Time from 2:30pm 

Wed 18th June: PTA Summer Fair 5-7pm 

Thurs 26th June: Common Transfer Day (Move up day) 

Mon 30th June – Wed 2nd July: Y5/6 Residential Trip 

 

Attendance Matters  
The whole school attendance for this week is: 

Dosbarth Jac-Y-Do: 93.14% 

Dosbarth Pâl: 99.17% 

Dosbarth Drudwen: 97.22%  

Dragon Bags 
Remember we have a ‘Dragon Bags’ textile bank at the 

front of our school site. We encourage parents to drop 

off any unwanted or damaged clothing whenever you 

like!  

The clothing will then be recycled and our school will 

receive money from Dragon Bags depending on how 

much clothing we collect in our bank. Not only will this 

process clear out unwanted items and contribute to 

textile recycling, it will make some money for the 

school too! 

Please do think of this option when you next have a 

sort out of old clothes. See below for acceptable and 

unacceptable items for our textile bank.  

 

 



 



 



 



 

  

 

 

 



Reverend Marcus is inviting everyone to Sant Dunawd’s Church for a lovely all age service! 

 



 



 



  



 


